/	APN: .	1220-21-710-221		
	Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:			
	Name:	Kayli Parenteau		
	Address:	679 Bluerock Road		
	City/State	Gardnerville, NV 89460		
	DED104 NO SO(IALSE(VRITY #5. Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com			

DOC # 0790255
09/28/2011 02:48 PM Deputy: GB
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
KAYLI PARENTEAU

Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: BK-0911 PG-5245 RPTT:



15.00

RPTT: QUITCLAIM DEED

	-	arenteau, married	woman as her sole
and for and in con	separate property sideration of	lar	Dollars (\$1 . 00)
do hereby Qi	UITCLAIM the right; title and	interest, if any, which GRAI	NTOR may have in all that real
property, the as her s	receipt of which is hereby ac sole, separate pro	cknowledged, to the GRANTE perty & Robert W.I	E(S): Kayli Parenteau Boston, single man,
all that real po	roperty situated in the City of Douglas	Gardnerville State of Nevada	Assoint tenants
bounded and	d described as follows: (Set 41220-21-710-221	forth legal description and c	ommonly known address) Road, Gardnerville,
Lot file Neva	203, as shown on ed in the office o ada, on March 27,	la 89460, legally became of Gardnervill of the County of Do 1974, in Book 374, recorded on	le Ranchos Unit No.7 ouglas, State of

WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL FEE IF YOU WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DOCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED BY YOUR COUNTY RECORDER.

Initials R3

Quitclaim Deed

Page 1 of 2

90255 Page: 2 Of 2

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.

In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto se	at my hand/our hands on 27 day of September
In CHOL	Kagli Parentan and Robertw. Both
Signature of Grantor Kayli Parenteau	Signature of Granton on & Roberton & Kayli Parenteau, Grantees
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF NEVADA) COUNTY OF CARSON On this 2 day of September before me, a Notary Public, Robert W. 1	Doll personally appeared Boston & Kayli Parenteau
personally known to me OR proved to	o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) described in and who executed the	e foregoing instrument in the capacity set forth therein
	the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses and
purposes therein mentioned. Witness my ha	DEBORAH GEHR NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA
Notary Public 4/2/2019	No. 99-55313-3 My Appt. Exp. Apr. 2, 2015 N
My commission expires:	ess for your purpose

Initials RB